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2005 ZZR1200

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

BOLT-SOCKET,BLACK (Ref # 120)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220)
SCREW-PAN-CROS (Ref # 220A)
WEIGHT,HANDLE (Ref # 13042)
LEVER,CHOKE (Ref # 13168)
HANDLE,LH,P.SILVER (Ref # 46003)
HANDLE,RH,P.SILVER (Ref # 46003A)
GRIP-ASSY,THROTTLE (Ref # 46019)
GRIP,LH (Ref # 46075)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,RH (Ref # 46091A)
SCREW,8X45 (Ref # 92009)

PLUG (Ref # 92066)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
12050825
220C0525
220C0540
13042-1005
13168-1516
46003-1578-458
46003-1579-458
46019-1095
46075-1144
46091-1878
46091-1881
92009-1257
92066-1216
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